
50cc 7-u9 Div2 25/02/2024 2/06/2024

No Name
Champ 

Total
1 2 3 Total Points 1 2 3 Total Points

321 Deegan Mumby 125 18 18 20 56 22 25 22 69

16 Kohen Sadler 123 22 20 25 67 16 20 20 56

215 David O'Rourke 110 20 22 22 64 15 15 16 46

271 Mason Harvey 78 13 13 DNS 26 18 22 12 52

252 Tate Thompson 72 16 0 DNF 16 20 18 18 56

116 Quade Seymour 68 9 7 12 28 13 14 13 40

237 Riley Roberson 66 0 0 0 0 25 16 25 66

357 Taygen Moulds 56 11 8 9 28 11 7 10 28

316 Hunter Higgans 54 3 3 7 13 14 12 15 41

x Ashton Lumsden 51 8 6 11 25 8 9 9 26

26 Talan McNeil 50 25 25 DNF 50 0 0 0 0

12 Andy Feeth 48 15 15 18 48 0 0 0 0

255 Logan Bonadio 43 14 12 15 41 2 DNS DNS 2

375 Taygen Moulds 43 1 5 5 11 10 11 11 32

772 Hugh Browne 39 0 0 0 0 12 13 14 39

210 Zio Kirchen 37 5 16 16 37 0 0 0 0

99 Sam Arcidiacono 32 12 14 6 32 0 0 0 0

12 Sonny Bonds 32 10 9 13 32 0 0 0 0

11 Richard Kolodzeig 30 6 10 14 30 0 0 0 0

318 Taylor Franke 25 0 0 0 0 9 8 8 25

20 Joe Daquino 21 DNF 11 10 21 0 0 0 0

14 Elliott Flannery 19 7 1 4 12 3 4 DNS 7

190 Harper Van Middeldyk 19 0 0 0 0 6 6 7 19

262 Henry Butchard 17 0 0 0 0 7 10 DNS 17

160 Billy Vella 16 4 4 8 16 0 0 0 0

17 Ryder Devos 15 0 0 0 0 5 5 5 15



713 Koby Wright 13 0 0 0 0 4 3 6 13

147 Jett Campbell 4 2 2 DNS 4 0 0 0 0

164 Riccardo Giagodi 0 DNF DNS DNS 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

65cc 7-u10yrs 25/02/2024 2/06/2024

No Name

Champ 

Total 1 2 3 Total Points 1 2 3 Total Points

427 Keiran Marks 147 25 22 25 72 25 25 25 75

180 Chase Irvine 112 18 18 16 52 20 20 20 60

48 Jayden Horwood 105 16 16 18 50 22 18 15 55

263 Archie Pope 95 15 15 15 45 18 14 18 50

271 Mason Harvey 85 14 12 DNS 26 15 22 22 59

5 Tate Thompson 84 13 14 9 36 16 16 16 48

16 Kohen Sadler 76 11 11 13 35 14 13 14 41

17 Liam Feeth 69 22 25 22 69 0 0 0 0

215 David O'Rourke 62 12 13 10 35 9 9 9 27

26 Talan McNeil 60 20 20 20 60 0 0 0 0

133 Deacon Chandler 48 9 10 14 33 6 2 7 15

321 Deegan Mumby 45 4 6 7 17 7 10 11 28

92 Archer van Middeldyk 38 0 0 0 0 10 15 13 38

255 Logan Bonadio 35 0 7 12 19 0 8 8 16

22 Cruze Cooke 28 0 0 0 0 11 7 10 28

357 Taygen Moulds 27 7 5 4 16 4 3 4 11

12 Andy Feeth 26 6 9 11 26 0 0 0 0

262 Henry Butchard 23 5 3 6 14 3 0 6 9

773 John Browne 23 0 0 0 0 12 11 0 23

316 Hunter Higgans 19 0 0 0 0 8 6 5 19

239 Kai Giles 19 10 1 8 19 0 0 0 0



248 Hudson Irving 17 8 4 5 17 0 0 0 0

375 Ashton Clark 12 0 0 0 0 5 5 2 12

236 Riley Roberson 37 0 0 0 0 13 12 12 37

99 Sam Arcidiacono 11 3 8 DNS 11 0 0 0 0

772 Hugh Browne 7 0 0 0 0 2 4 1 7

237 Brax Oliver 5 1 2 2 5 0 0 0 0

319 Taylor Franke 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 4

160 Billy Vella 3 2 0 1 3 0 0 0 0

207 Riley Shipley 3 DNF DNS 3 3 0 0 0 0

246 Harry Stubbs 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

101 Hunter Wise 0 0 0 0 0 DNS 0 0 0

65cc 10-12yrs 25/02/2024 2/06/2024

No Name

Champ 

Total 1 2 3 Total Points 1 2 3 Total Points

86 Archie Black 150 25 25 25 75 25 25 25 75

501 Chase Lumsden 112 18 18 18 54 18 20 20 58

76 Seth Chandler 100 16 16 16 48 16 18 18 52

26 Max Cavallaro 89 13 14 15 42 15 16 16 47

411 Duke Sharobem 66 0 0 0 0 22 22 22 66

201 Jamie Ross 64 20 22 22 64 0 0 0 0

22 Ryder Burchell 62 22 20 20 62 0 0 0 0

16 Braxton Cooke 50 0 0 0 0 20 15 15 50

216 Letti Seymour 42 0 0 0 0 14 14 14 42

247 Chase Richards 41 12 15 14 41 0 0 0 0

141 Hayden Coombes 40 15 12 13 40 0 0 0 0

8 River Mahlabathi 39 13 14 12 39 0 0 0 0

151 Halle English 32 10 11 11 32 0 0 0 0

185 Callum Bell 11 11 DNS DNS 11 0 0 0 0



85cc 9- u12yrs 25/02/2024 2/06/2024

No Name

Champ 

Total 1 2 3 Total Points 1 2 3 Total Points

26 Liam Millard 150 25 25 25 75 25 25 25 75

86 Archie Black 124 18 22 18 58 22 22 22 66

22 Ryder Burchell 117 22 18 22 62 15 20 20 55

174 Trey Boothman 104 16 16 16 48 20 18 18 56

427 Kieran Marks 84 15 14 15 44 12 15 13 40

17 Phoenix Coopes 79 13 15 13 41 14 13 11 38

162 Jake Vella 67 12 12 9 33 11 11 12 34

225 Jett Wise 61 11 10 12 33 9 12 7 28

201 Jamie Ross 60 20 20 20 60 0 0 0 0

48 Jayden Horwood 53 8 9 6 23 10 10 10 30

76 Seth Chandler 51 7 7 11 25 8 9 9 26

227 Beau Campbell 47 0 0 0 0 16 16 15 47

411 Duke Sharobem 42 0 0 0 0 18 8 16 42

17 Liam Feeth 41 14 13 14 41 0 0 0 0

28 Emma Backway 33 3 6 3 12 7 6 8 21

437 Harry Toner 29 10 11 8 29 0 0 0 0

340 Fletcher Paterson 27 0 0 0 0 13 14 DNS 27

480 Taten Purcell 23 9 4 10 23 0 0 0 0

22 Cruz Cooke 23 0 0 0 0 5 4 14 23

123 Zavier Reynell 21 6 8 7 21 0 0 0 0

348 Kiara Pulbrook 18 0 0 0 0 6 7 5 18

16 Braxton Cooke 15 0 0 0 0 4 5 6 15

141 Hayden Coombes 13 5 3 5 13 0 0 0 0

26 Max Cavallaro 13 4 5 4 13 0 0 0 0

36 Halle English 6 0 0 0 0 3 3 DNS 6



85cc - 150cc 12-u16yrs 25/02/2024 2/06/2024

No Name

Champ 

Total 1 2 3 Total Points 1 2 3 Total Points

23 Darcy Houston 126 20 20 20 60 22 22 22 66

89 Buddy Brown 96 18 DNF 18 36 20 20 20 60

31 Bradley Dickey 87 15 16 8 39 16 16 16 48

255 Zane Smith 77 12 15 15 42 13 10 12 35

29 Jack Nunn 75 25 25 25 75 0 0 0 0

355 Justin McHugh 75 0 0 0 0 25 25 25 75

171 Luca Penman 69 13 14 5 32 11 13 13 37

208 Cooper Sproule 66 22 22 22 66 0 0 0 0

20 Jeremy Bastidas Cepeda 57 10 12 14 36 10 11 DNF 21

211 Lochlainn Reddy 54 0 0 0 0 18 18 18 54

85 Lincoln Norman 53 6 9 11 26 8 9 10 27

5 Hunter Reynell 50 16 18 16 50 0 0 0 0

877 Cameron Pulbrook 44 0 0 0 0 14 15 15 44

609 Darcy Russell 43 14 DNS DNS 14 15 14 DNF 29

167 Brayden Moulynox 42 2 5 9 16 9 6 11 26

360 Chayse Ellis 41 8 3 7 18 6 8 9 23

28 Jett Cavallaro 40 4 8 6 18 7 7 8 22

142 Diesel Nori 38 0 0 0 0 12 12 14 38

55 Parker Charnock 37 11 13 13 37 0 0 0 0

27 William Little 30 7 11 12 30 0 0 0 0

13 Lucan Panto 29 9 10 10 29 0 0 0 0

72 Blake Grimston 15 5 7 3 15 0 0 0 0

11 Callum Lloyd 13 3 6 4 13 0 0 0 0

80 Hunter Mahlabathi 7 1 4 2 7 0 0 0 0

210 Daniel Reddy 0 0 0 0 0 DNS DNS DNS 0



Jnr Lites 100 - 125cc 25/02/2024 2/06/2024

No Name

Champ 

Total 1 2 3 Total Points 1 2 3 Total Points

33 Corey Eisel 130 25 22 22 69 25 22 14 61

74 Joel Bird 115 18 16 14 48 22 20 25 67

164 Blake Smith 112 14 18 13 45 20 25 22 67

620 Charles Mifsud 93 15 12 16 43 14 16 20 50

89 Buddy Brown 81 13 13 10 36 18 14 13 45

549 Jackson Greenaway 80 12 15 11 38 9 18 15 42

68 Samuel Burk 77 16 6 12 34 16 15 12 43

111 Geordie Taylor 72 22 25 25 72 0 0 0 0

134 Brodie Horninge 67 10 7 9 26 12 13 16 41

378 Jamie Button 64 11 14 15 40 6 10 8 24

31 Bradley Dickey 63 8 10 5 23 10 12 18 40

234 Deakon Du 60 20 20 20 60 0 0 0 0

609 Darcy Russell 46 9 11 8 28 11 7 DNS 18

410 Seth Sharobem 37 0 0 0 0 15 11 11 37

25 Claire Pollard 31 7 9 7 23 2 4 2 8

299 Cooper Mason 29 6 8 6 20 3 3 3 9

392 Ayden Pulbrook 25 0 0 0 0 8 8 9 25

238 Jye Cameron 23 0 0 0 0 7 6 10 23

220 Kobi Wise 20 0 0 0 0 4 9 7 20

29 Jack Nunn 18 DNS DNF 18 18 0 0 0 0

789 William Pope 16 5 5 4 14 0 2 0 2

212 Tyler Phillips 13 0 0 0 0 13 DNF DSQ 13

55 Millana Charnock 11 4 4 3 11 0 0 0 0

661 Brayden Hill 11 0 0 0 0 5 DNF 6 11

142 Diesel Nori 10 0 0 0 0 1 5 4 10

275 Jaydon Hawthorne 6 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 6

199 Cooper Kewin 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

51 Lincoln Norman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Jnr Lites 100 - 250cc 25/02/2024 2/06/2024

No Name

Champ 

Total 1 2 3 Total Points 1 2 3 Total Points

22 Toby Houston 144 22 25 22 69 25 25 25 75

33 Corey Eisel 122 20 18 20 58 22 20 22 64

226 Banjamin Gillies 98 16 16 16 48 18 16 16 50

74 Joel Bird 94 14 15 14 43 15 18 18 51

230 Sonny Antonio 70 25 20 25 70 0 0 0 0

220 Kobi Wise 68 12 11 12 35 11 11 11 33

275 Jayden Hawthorne 63 9 12 10 31 10 10 12 32

355 Justin McHugh 62 20 22 20 62 0 0 0 0

164 Blake Smith 60 15 DNS 15 30 16 14 0 30

X Samuel Burk 59 11 DNS 11 22 12 12 13 37

111 Geordie Taylor 58 18 22 18 58 0 0 0 0

21 Jacob Pollard 42 14 13 15 42 0 0 0 0

212 Tyler Phillips 42 13 15 14 42 0 0 0 0

911 Nate Gilmore 40 13 14 13 40 0 0 0 0

29 Maddison Garrick 27 8 10 9 27 0 0 0 0

199 Cooper Kewin 27 0 0 0 0 8 9 10 27

886 Mark Deans 26 0 0 0 0 9 8 9 26

49 Joseph Harnett 23 10 13 DNF 23 0 0 0 0

85 Lincoln Norman 22 0 0 0 0 7 7 8 22

N Neo Robinson 0 DNS DNS DNS 0 0 0 0 0

MX1 A/B 25/02/2024 2/06/2024

No Name

Champ 

Total 1 2 3 Total Points 1 2 3 Total Points

27 Seth Burchell 122 22 25 25 72 25 25 DNS 50



28 Cooper Holroyd 69 25 22 22 69 0 0 0 0

299 Dylan Jones 62 0 0 0 0 20 20 22 62

52 Jyle Campbell 60 20 20 20 60 0 0 0 0

172 Miles Smith 45 15 16 14 45 0 0 0 0

31 James Davison 44 13 15 16 44 0 0 0 0

67 Dylan Thistleton 59 10 12 15 37 0 0 0 0

57 Ayrton Hibberd 36 18 DNS 18 36 DNF 22 25 47

19 Jye Smith 34 16 18 DNS 34 0 0 0 0

24 Levi Sayer 28 14 14 DNS 28 0 0 0 0

35 Josh Hart 24 11 13 DNS 24 0 0 0 0

27 Casey Ramp 23 12 11 DNS 23 22 DNF DNS 22

MX1C 25/02/2024 2/06/2024

No Name
Champ 

Total
1 2 3 Total Points 1 2 3 Total Points

532 Ryan Clark 116 14 18 15 47 22 22 25 69

61 Luca Stevens 111 13 16 22 51 20 20 20 60

411 Callum Bird 105 20 15 16 51 16 16 22 54

60 Oscar Earl 69 22 22 25 69 0 0 0 0

26 Zane Burchell 68 25 25 18 68 0 0 0 0

911 Philip Foster 63 10 9 DNS 19 14 15 15 44

29 Arron Sanchez 54 6 7 7 20 9 12 13 34

74 Koby Leach 51 18 20 13 51 0 0 0 0

270 Max Locock 50 0 0 0 0 25 25 DNS 50

527 Marcus Oliver 44 DNS 8 8 16 DNF 14 14 28

97 Jordyn Ashton 42 16 12 14 42 0 0 0 0

200 Simon Poole 41 0 0 0 0 12 13 16 41

3 Tyler Eisel 36 0 0 0 0 18 18 DNS 36

343 Ewan Moorecroft 34 11 13 10 34 0 0 0 0

237 Keano Robinson 34 DNS 14 20 34 0 0 0 0



24 Travis Baker 33 0 0 0 0 10 11 12 33

76 Brody Hayter 32 9 11 12 32 0 0 0 0

45 Chris Brassaud 26 7 10 9 26 0 0 0 0

161 Gavin Wise 25 12 DNS DNS 12 13 DNS DNS 13

27 Beau Lock 21 0 0 0 0 11 10 DNS 21

511 Jack Swan 19 8 DNS 11 19 0 0 0 0

289 Lachlan Shipley 18 0 0 0 0 DNF DNS 18 18

299 Dylan Jones 15 15 DNS DNS 15 0 0 0 0

71 Kane Novak 15 0 0 0 0 15 DNS DNS 15

24 Ben Hart 0 DNF DNS DNS 0 0 0 0 0

207 James Kersh 0 DNF DNS DNS 0 0 0 0 0

143 Mallee Warner 0 0 0 0 0 DNS DNS DNS 0

MX2 A/B 25/02/2024 2/06/2024

No Name
Champ 

Total
1 2 3 Total Points 1 2 3 Total Points

27 Casey Ramp 92 18 13 14 45 22 25 DNS 47

57 Ayrton Hibberd 89 22 20 22 64 DNF DNF 25 25

27 Seth Burchell 75 25 25 25 75 0 0 0 0

299 Dylan Jones 69 0 0 0 0 25 22 22 69

305 Aden Lennox-Bradley 47 15 14 18 47 0 0 0 0

172 Miles Smith 47 16 16 15 47 0 0 0 0

67 Dylan Thistleton 45 14 15 16 45 0 0 0 0

24 Levi Sayer 42 20 22 DNS 42 0 0 0 0

26 Zane Burchell 38 DNS 18 20 38 0 0 0 0

511 Jack Swan 37 13 12 12 37 0 0 0 0

MX2 C 25/02/2024 2/06/2024



No Name
Champ 

Total
1 2 3 Total Points 1 2 3 Total Points

61 Luca Stevens 120 16 20 16 52 25 18 25 68

532 Ryan Clark 104 13 15 18 46 18 22 18 58

26 Zane Burchell 92 25 DNS DNS 25 20 25 22 67

411 Callum Bird 91 14 18 14 46 14 15 16 45

74 Koby Leach 72 22 25 25 72 0 0 0 0

97 Logan Quinney 69 10 12 15 37 12 9 11 32

60 Oscar Earl 64 20 22 22 64 0 0 0 0

29 Isaac Burke 54 18 16 20 54 0 0 0 0

71 Kane Novak 52 0 0 0 0 16 16 20 52

3 Tyler Eisel 44 0 0 0 0 15 14 15 44

270 Max Locock 42 0 0 0 0 22 20 DNF 42

237 Keano Robinson 40 15 13 12 40 0 0 0 0

289 Lachlan Shipley 36 1 DNF DNS 1 10 13 12 35

187 Stuart Gillis 34 11 10 13 34 0 0 0 0

119 Brandan Ghoulmieh 34 0 0 0 0 8 12 14 34

143 Mallee Warner 31 0 0 0 0 11 10 10 31

26 Scott Gillis 29 7 14 8 29 0 0 0 0

12 Jesse Devos 29 0 0 0 0 9 11 9 29

164 Daniel Kearney 28 8 9 11 28 0 0 0 0

124 Nathan Ghoulmieh 26 0 0 0 0 13 DNF 13 26

15 Damien Guerot 23 6 11 6 23 0 0 0 0

111 Samantha McArthur 22 0 DNS DNS 0 7 7 8 22

343 Ewan Moorecroft 21 4 8 9 21 0 0 0 0

273 Aaron Owens 16 5 1 10 16 0 0 0 0

107 Brett Springett 15 0 0 0 0 DNS 8 7 15

52 Jayden Bryant 14 2 5 7 14 0 0 0 0

20 Rayne Alefosio 13 9 4 DNS 13 0 0 0 0

299 Dylan Jones 12 12 DNS DNS 12 0 0 0 0



102 Fabio Murgiovi 11 0 7 4 11 0 0 0 0

803 Zach Thompson 6 0 6 DNS 6 0 0 0 0

76 Brody Hayter 5 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0

93 Federico Pannocchia 3 3 DNS DNS 3 0 0 0 0

212 ? 3 DNS DNS 3 3 0 0 0 0

X ? 3 0 3 DNS 3 0 0 0 0

58 ? 2 DNS DNS 2 2 0 0 0 0

139 ? 1 DNS 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

727 Tyler White 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

104 Stephanie Sander 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

88 Beau West 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

M ? 0 0 DNS DNS 0 0 0 0 0

527 ? 0 0 DNS DNS 0 0 0 0 0

Women 25/02/2024 02./06/2024

No Name

Champ 

Total 1 2 3 Total Points 1 2 3 Total Points

111 Samantha McArthur 131 18 18 20 56 25 25 25 75

269 Rachel Dickey 111 15 15 15 45 22 22 22 66

49 Tanesha Harnett 72 25 25 22 72 0 0 0 0

20 Rayne Alefosio 69 22 22 25 69 0 0 0 0

55 Georgia Gray 60 0 0 0 0 20 20 20 60

23 Tasmyn Bendall 58 20 20 18 58 0 0 0 0

104 Stefanie Sancher 48 16 16 16 48 0 0 0 0

Vets 25/02/2024 2/06/2024

No Name
Champ 

Total
1 2 3 Total Points 1 2 3 Total Points

48 Christian Horwood 142 20 22 25 67 25 25 25 75



161 Gavin Wise 116 16 16 18 50 22 22 22 66

212 Brendan Newland 78 8 8 8 24 18 18 18 54

35 Joshua Hart 70 25 25 20 70 0 0 0 0

207 James Kershaw 60 0 0 0 0 20 20 20 60

97 Jordyn Ashton 58 18 18 22 58 0 0 0 0

147 Colby Campbell 56 22 20 14 56 0 0 0 0

97 James Cameron 48 0 0 0 0 16 16 16 48

26 Scott Gillis 46 15 15 16 46 0 0 0 0

2 David Brown 43 0 0 0 0 14 14 15 43

27 Beau Lock 42 0 0 0 0 15 15 12 42

187 Stuart Gillis 40 14 11 15 40 0 0 0 0

52 Ashlyn Rooklyn 40 13 14 13 40 0 0 0 0

107 Brett Springett 40 0 0 0 0 13 13 14 40

15 Damien Guerot 77 12 13 12 37 0 0 0 0

8 Adam Jones 37 DNS DNS DNS 0 12 12 13 37

93 Federico Pannocchia 34 11 12 11 34 0 0 0 0

102 Fabio Mortensen 27 7 10 10 27 0 0 0 0

55 Nathan Charnock 26 10 7 9 26 0 0 0 0

938 Timothy Kelly 19 6 6 7 19 0 0 0 0

45 Chris Brassaud 18 9 9 DNF 18 0 0 0 0

150 Michael Mortensen 15 5 4 6 15 0 0 0 0

84 Brain Little 5 DNF 5 DNS 5 0 0 0 0


